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Women / 9 / Jr 1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaliya Lincoln104
Airborne CA

9.775 9.425 9.5759.500 38.275
1 9 3T 1 1 

1 

Lundyn Vandertoolen118
Olympus

9.625 9.575 9.4509.525 38.175
2 3 2 4 2 

2 

Londyn Daniel114
Dynamo

9.525 9.275 9.5259.600 37.925
4 16T 1 2 3 

3 

Madison Perkins108
American (AGA)

9.600 9.450 9.3509.300 37.700
3 6T 10 9 4 

4 

Alex Irvine110
Byers Roseville

9.475 9.375 9.2259.475 37.550
7 11T 5 14T 5 

5 

Abigail Baxter122
Texas Dreams

9.025 9.700 9.4009.350 37.475
21T 1 9 6T 6 

6 

Chloe Hammond125
Triad

9.500 9.375 9.1509.275 37.300
5T 11T 11 19T 7 

7 

Kendall Landry117
Kurt Thomas

9.225 9.550 9.2759.225 37.275
12T 4 12* 11T 8T

8T

Sophia Pujols102
GAGE

9.275 9.450 9.3259.225 37.275
9T 6T 12* 10 8T

8T

Elle Hadrick121
TIGAR

9.175 9.650 9.2009.225 37.250
15T 2 12T 16T 10 

10 

Kayden DeFlanders127
WOGA

9.500 9.375 9.2509.100 37.225
5T 11T 17 13 11T

11T

Addison Davis123
Texas Dreams

9.225 9.200 9.4259.375 37.225
12T 18 7T 5 11T

11T

Kailin Chio115
Gymcats

9.250 9.450 8.7759.500 36.975
11 6T 3T 26T 13T

13T

Whitney Jencks107
All American SD

9.275 9.500 9.2258.975 36.975
9T 5 20 14T 13T

13T

Nola Matthews105
Airborne CA

8.725 9.325 9.3759.375 36.800
25 14T 7T 8 15 

15 

Evelyn DeYoung109
Auburn

9.175 9.275 9.0759.225 36.750
15T 16T 12T 22 16 

16 

Ryan Fuller120
San Mateo

9.375 9.000 9.1258.875 36.375
8 20T 22 21 17T

17T

Summer Arvanetes112
Colorado Aerials

8.900 9.325 9.1509.000 36.375
23 14T 18T 19T 17T

17T

Madison Larson113
Colorado Aerials

9.175 9.075 8.9259.150 36.325
15T 19 16 25 19 

19 

Mya Kirkham106
All American UT

9.200 8.850 9.4008.550 36.000
14 23 26 6T 20 

20 

Elle Mueller126
Twin City Twisters

8.525 9.400 9.1758.775 35.875
26 10 24T 18 21 

21 

Molly Peterson103
Rising Stars MN

9.100 8.900 9.0008.825 35.825
18T 22 23 23 22 

22 

Emma Callahan111
Classic MN

8.450 9.000 9.2008.900 35.550
28 20T 21 16T 23 

23 

Kaylee Wilson119
Paramount Elite

9.075 7.150 9.4759.425 35.125
20 29 6 3 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhys Allen124
US Gymnastics

9.100 8.750 8.4758.775 35.100
18T 24 24T 28 25 

25 

Cady Chiu116
Kokokahi (KGT)

8.850 8.250 8.3509.000 34.450
24 27 18T 29 26 

26 

CaMarah Williams101
EDGE Riverside

9.025 7.350 9.2758.475 34.125
21T 28 27 11T 27T

27T

Raynah Cheng128
Westside

8.300 8.550 8.9508.325 34.125
29 25T 28 24 27T

27T

Gillian Hopkins129
North Shore WI

8.500 8.550 8.7757.700 33.525
27 25T 29 26T 29 

29 
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Women / 9 / Jr 2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ui Soma222
San Mateo

9.550 9.700 9.5509.450 38.250
1T 1 4T 2T 1 

1 

November Lenz213
Dynamo

9.475 9.475 9.5509.600 38.100
5T 7T 2 2T 2 

2 

Destiny Denning216
Grace Gymnastics

9.175 9.625 9.2509.625 37.675
14T 2T 1 16T 3 

3 

Emily Karay210
Azarian

9.075 9.600 9.3009.525 37.500
18T 4 3 13T 4 

4 

Olivia Reardon209
Auburn

9.500 9.150 9.4759.325 37.450
4 21 7 4 5 

5 

Sydney Razeghi205
AIM Texans

9.550 9.500 9.5758.800 37.425
1T 6 18T 1 6 

6 

Jehaan Poonja217
Gym Olympica USA

9.525 9.550 8.8009.450 37.325
3 5 4T 26 7 

7 

Gracyn Keith211
Chow's

9.475 9.475 9.4258.700 37.075
5T 7T 21 5T 8 

8 

Anna Dueck227
Twin City Twisters

9.075 9.450 9.3009.175 37.000
18T 9T 10 13T 9 

9 

Katy Ramos206
AcroTex

9.200 9.300 9.3759.025 36.900
13 15 16T 8 10 

10 

Hattie Wright214
Dynamo

9.125 9.275 9.4259.050 36.875
16 16T 14T 5T 11 

11 

Hannah Sitzman204
5280 Gymnastics

9.100 9.200 9.2509.275 36.825
17 18 8 16T 12 

12 

Kira Fredericson221
San Mateo

9.275 9.625 9.2508.650 36.800
11 2T 23 16T 13 

13 

Katherine Johnson228
Twin City Twisters

8.975 9.400 9.2759.125 36.775
21 12T 11T 15 14 

14 

Carly Buell208
Auburn

8.775 9.450 9.4009.125 36.750
25T 9T 11T 7 15 

15 

Scarlette Ayakawa218
HITS

9.175 9.450 9.1258.800 36.550
14T 9T 18T 22T 16T

16T

Lauren Pearce207
American (AGA)

9.325 8.650 9.3259.250 36.550
10 24 9 10T 16T

16T

Madisyn Anyimi223
Technique

9.350 9.400 9.2258.525 36.500
9 12T 24 20 18 

18 

Clara Kenney201
LaFleur's

9.225 9.375 9.3258.450 36.375
12 14 25T 10T 19 

19 

Abigail Tollefson226
Triad

8.800 9.275 9.1759.050 36.300
24 16T 14T 21 20 

20 

Stephanie Alvine220
Leading Edge

9.400 8.700 9.2508.800 36.150
8 23 18T 16T 21 

21 

Katie Groves212
Colorado Aerials

8.775 9.175 8.9509.075 35.975
25T 19T 13 25 22 

22 

Grace Christensen202
Scamps

8.950 9.175 9.1008.675 35.900
22T 19T 22 24 23 

23 

Hannah Kolars225
Triad

9.450 7.700 9.3509.025 35.525
7 28 16T 9 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Starrett215
Edmond OK

8.950 8.450 9.3258.450 35.175
22T 25 25T 10T 25 

25 

Gillian Garcia224
Texas Best

9.075 8.275 8.4259.375 35.150
18T 27 6 28 26 

26 

Kamryn Horiuchi219
HITS

8.625 8.350 9.1258.350 34.450
27 26 27 22T 27 

27 

Maya Rios203
Scamps

8.325 9.050 8.5758.075 34.025
28 22 28 27 28 

28 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gem State Gymnastics A cademy



Judge's Signatures

2017 USA Gym L9 Western Championships
Meet Results
Apr 8, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/28/2017 5:03:43 PM

Women / 9 / Jr 3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Raesly329
Texas Dreams

9.600 9.725 9.6509.625 38.600
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Lin327
South Coast

9.550 9.325 9.5009.400 37.775
5 18T 6T 2 2 

2 

Mia Heather326
San Mateo

9.375 9.500 9.2759.550 37.700
13 8T 2 16T 3 

3 

Elizabeth LaRusso331
VSSG

9.575 9.550 9.2759.100 37.500
3T 6 17 16T 4 

4 

Isabel Sikon320
Love Gymnastics

9.450 9.025 9.4009.500 37.375
8T 24 3 6T 5 

5 

Kylee Greene325
Phillips 66

9.475 9.325 9.4259.125 37.350
7 18T 15T 5 6 

6 

Lauren Valmidiano307
American (AGA)

9.425 9.350 9.4009.150 37.325
10T 17 14 6T 7 

7 

Mia Nelson306
American (AGA)

9.600 9.375 9.3009.000 37.275
1T 15T 18T 15 8 

8 

Reese Drotar305
Airborne CA

9.450 9.650 9.4008.725 37.225
8T 2T 24 6T 9 

9 

Kimberly Smith308
Azarian

9.500 9.650 8.6009.400 37.150
6 2T 6T 30T 10 

10 

Kylee Hamby314
Edmond OK

9.575 8.700 9.4009.375 37.050
3T 26T 8 6T 11 

11 

Sophie Swartzmiller303
Salto

9.175 9.250 9.3509.250 37.025
17T 22 11 12T 12 

12 

Sarah Coghlan309
Byers Roseville

8.925 9.400 9.4509.200 36.975
24 10* 12T 4 13T

13T

Alyssa Davis317
Gleason's MG

9.100 9.400 9.1759.300 36.975
19 10* 9 23 13T

13T

Emily Joyce304
Xtreme MO

9.400 9.325 9.2508.950 36.925
12 18T 20T 18T 15 

15 

Samantha Meadows313
Cypress

8.875 9.175 9.3759.475 36.900
28 23 4T 10T 16 

16 

Jadyn Wakita328
South Coast

9.250 9.625 9.3508.625 36.850
14 4 25 12T 17 

17 

Riley Pearce310
Capital

9.200 9.400 8.7009.475 36.775
16 10T 4T 28T 18 

18 

Sophia King321
M&M Gymnastics

8.900 9.600 9.2259.000 36.725
25T 5 18T 20T 19T

19T

Casey Brown318
Head Over Heels

9.425 8.700 9.4759.125 36.725
10T 26T 15T 3 19T

19T

Julia Pangburn330
US Gymnastics

8.825 9.525 9.0759.200 36.625
29 7 12T 25T 21 

21 

Riley Marr312
Colorado Aerials

9.225 9.300 9.1258.850 36.500
15 21 22 24 22 

22 

Cameron Haley315
Flipnastics

9.025 9.400 9.0758.950 36.450
21 10T 20T 25T 23 

23 

Ellison Weaver322
Naydenov

9.050 9.500 8.6009.275 36.425
20 8T 10 30T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexia Rodriguez324
Pearland Elite

8.800 9.400 9.2508.500 35.950
30 10T 26 18T 25 

25 

Lilly Tubbs311
Capital

8.975 9.375 9.0508.400 35.800
22 15T 27 27 26 

26 

Lilia Purler316
Fuzion

8.900 8.950 9.3758.000 35.225
25T 25 31 10T 27 

27 

Lila Campbell Stephen323
OMEGA

9.175 8.225 9.3508.325 35.075
17T 29 28T 12T 28 

28 

Emma Hagen301
Perpetual Motion

8.900 8.450 9.2008.325 34.875
25T 28 28T 22 29 

29 

Asia Mosley319
Island Tumblers

8.950 8.000 8.7008.775 34.425
23 31 23 28T 30 

30 

Kaylee LaFernier302
Salto

8.750 8.025 9.2258.175 34.175
31 30 30 20T 31 

31 
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Women / 9 / Jr 4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaly Jones401
IGA

9.475 9.400 9.5759.425 37.875
4T 8T 3T 1 1 

1 

Kylie Chin414
Gym East

9.500 9.575 9.5009.100 37.675
3 2 11 2 2 

2 

Emily Erb411
Flips USA

9.325 9.450 9.4509.225 37.450
7T 6T 8 3 3 

3 

Arielle Ward429
WOGA

9.375 9.450 9.4009.175 37.400
6 6T 9 4T 4 

4 

Mckenna Marvin421
Metroplex

8.950 9.600 9.4009.350 37.300
20T 1 5T 4T 5 

5 

Aviel Kumprey420
M&M Gymnastics

9.325 9.300 9.3259.325 37.275
7T 13T 7 9T 6 

6 

Tristin Green425
SCEGA

9.625 9.000 9.3259.050 37.000
1 21 12 9T 7T

7T

Sarah Krump416
GTC

9.525 8.600 9.3509.525 37.000
2 25 2 8 7T

7T

Lucy Meinert419
JET

9.050 9.300 9.2009.425 36.975
17 13T 3T 14T 9 

9 

Trinity Munsisoumang408
Classic MN

9.025 9.500 8.8009.550 36.875
18 4T 1 24 10T

10T

Makenna Smith412
G-Force

9.300 9.125 9.1009.350 36.875
10T 19 5T 18T 10T

10T

Sophia Dewar426
South Bay

9.200 9.525 9.2758.825 36.825
13 3 15T 12 12 

12 

Dahlia Allen409
Colorado Aerials

9.250 9.500 9.1758.625 36.550
12 4T 18 17 13 

13 

Lauryn Bibbs428
Triad

9.325 9.400 9.3008.500 36.525
7T 8T 20 11 14 

14 

Evalynn Abler402
Legacy

8.950 9.100 9.4009.000 36.450
20T 20 13 4T 15 

15 

Ada Reece415
Gym East

8.850 9.325 9.1009.150 36.425
25 12 10 18T 16 

16 

Jayda Lealaogata406
Arizona Dreams

9.475 9.300 9.2008.100 36.075
4T 13T 27 14T 17T

17T

Charlyze Hemby418
J&R Gymnastics

8.900 9.225 9.3758.575 36.075
24 16 19 7 17T

17T

Madelyn Gomez410
Dream Xtreme

8.975 9.175 9.0508.750 35.950
19 18 17 21T 19 

19 

Alyssa Jefferson424
Reflex

9.100 9.400 8.9258.425 35.850
16 8T 21 23 20 

20 

Rebecca Muehlhauser417
HITS

8.825 8.950 9.0508.925 35.750
26 22 14 21T 21 

21 

Portia Clemensen407
CEG West

8.400 9.200 9.1008.825 35.525
28 17 15T 18T 22 

22 

Megan Ono423
Precision CA

8.925 9.375 8.5008.400 35.200
23 11 22 26T 23 

23 

Julia Clark404
Roseville

8.950 8.800 9.2008.225 35.175
20T 24 26 14T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan Steensland403
Legacy

9.150 8.200 9.2258.350 34.925
14T 26 24T 13 25 

25 

Kaydon Sutton413
GMG

9.150 8.850 8.5008.350 34.850
14T 23 24T 26T 26 

26 

Riley Wilson422
Paramount Elite

9.300 7.600 8.6008.000 33.500
10T 28 28 25 27 

27 

Kailyn Loper427
US Gymnastics

8.700 7.925 8.4258.375 33.425
27 27 23 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee Burton522
Metroplex

9.600 9.550 9.6509.625 38.425
2 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Aisha Gaither502
GAGE

9.650 9.575 9.5009.400 38.125
1 4 6T 2T 2 

2 

Ava Obenberger509
AIM Texans

9.525 9.400 9.4259.500 37.850
3T 11T 4 8T 3 

3 

Lily Lane526
WOGA

9.425 9.475 9.4009.450 37.750
8T 9 5 10T 4 

4 

Rose Wagner525
SCEGA

9.000 9.625 9.2009.550 37.375
22 1T 2T 19T 5 

5 

Chloe Sarver503
Iowa Gymnastics

9.325 9.625 9.5008.875 37.325
12T 1T 16T 2T 6 

6 

Lauren Williams512
Aspire

9.425 9.500 9.4758.875 37.275
8T 7T 16T 5T 7 

7 

Shaina Chen528
Winners

9.475 8.975 9.4009.400 37.250
5 24 6T 10T 8 

8 

Jordan Schultz505
LaFleur's

9.325 9.500 9.5008.850 37.175
12T 7T 18 2T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Crawford514
Byers Roseville

9.450 9.550 9.4758.650 37.125
6T 5T 22 5T 10 

10 

Lauren Homecillo501
Cahoys

9.275 9.225 9.3009.275 37.075
16 20 9 16T 11 

11 

Jasmine Monroe524
Technique

9.150 9.100 9.3759.350 36.975
17 21 8 12 12 

12 

Scout Iocco508
AIM Texans

9.450 9.275 9.3258.825 36.875
6T 17T 19 14T 13 

13 

Olivia Bullington521
Metroplex

8.850 9.400 9.4259.175 36.850
24 11* 11 8T 14T

14T

Amy Moscoso513
Azarian

9.350 9.400 9.3508.750 36.850
11 11* 20 13 14T

14T

Heidi Schultz504
LaFleur's

9.300 9.625 9.1258.675 36.725
14T 1T 21 21 16T

16T

Karlei Shearer523
Metropolitan

9.525 8.200 9.4509.550 36.725
3T 27 2T 7 16T

16T

Anastasia Rudnitskaya507
Salto

9.300 9.375 9.3258.525 36.525
14T 14T 25 14T 18 

18 

Gianna Lenczner506
Salto

9.050 8.900 9.2509.100 36.300
20T 25 12 18 19 

19 

Kyra Hansen517
Classic MN

8.650 9.275 9.1009.225 36.250
28 17T 10 22 20 

20 

Kami Zarlengo510
Adrenaline

9.375 9.375 8.4009.050 36.200
10 14T 13 28 21 

21 

Annie Murphy527
WCGC

8.825 9.300 9.0008.975 36.100
25T 16 15 24 22 

22 

Aurea Licciardi520
HITS

8.825 9.275 9.2008.625 35.925
25T 17T 23 19T 23 

23 

Taylor Smith515
Byers Roseville

9.050 8.825 9.3008.600 35.775
20T 26 24 16T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Gem State Gymnastics A cademy



2017 USA Gym L9 Western Championships
Meet Results
Apr 8, 2017

Page: 2
Printed: 4/28/2017 8:55:46 PM

Women / 9 / Jr 5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cara Schweitzer516
CEG West

8.875 9.025 8.8009.000 35.700
23 22 14 26 25 

25 

Hannah Roush519
Fuzion

8.775 9.000 9.0258.500 35.300
27 23 26 23 26 

26 

Sabra Prows511
All American UT

9.100 9.450 8.6007.700 34.850
18 10 28 27 27 

27 

Carli Richards518
Emerald City (ECGA)

9.075 7.950 8.8758.250 34.150
19 28 27 25 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Thomson623
SCEGA

9.525 9.450 9.7009.400 38.075
4T 12 4 1 1 

1 

Aiko Hirata607
Aerial Athletics

9.475 9.625 9.5009.300 37.900
6T 3T 7T 3T 2 

2 

Gigi DeGeorge616
Dynamo

9.550 9.725 9.4259.100 37.800
3 1 15 8T 3 

3 

Mia Figueroa608
Arizona Dynamics

9.400 9.525 9.4759.375 37.775
9T 8T 5 6 4 

4 

Kauri Hunsaker614
Desert Lights

9.400 9.700 9.3259.300 37.725
9T 2 7T 13T 5 

5 

Karly Souto612
Technique

9.475 9.400 9.5009.250 37.625
6T 15 9T 3T 6 

6 

Liberty Mora626
TX Champion

9.400 9.425 9.3259.425 37.575
9T 13T 3 13T 7 

7 

Haley Smith610
Auburn

9.225 9.525 9.3509.325 37.425
14T 8T 6 11T 8 

8 

Polina Belanovski605
Swiss Turner

9.475 9.625 9.6008.650 37.350
6T 3T 20 2 9 

9 

Maianine Choi627
WOGA

8.825 9.600 9.4509.200 37.075
24 5T 11 7 10T

10T

Lia Whitman619
Gymcats

8.975 9.375 9.2759.450 37.075
21T 16 1T 15T 10T

10T

Karlie Chavez613
CCGI

9.325 9.475 9.4258.800 37.025
12 11 17 8T 12 

12 

Camdyn McSweeney618
Gleason's MG

9.225 9.275 9.2759.125 36.900
14T 17 14 15T 13 

13 

Kayla Nguyen625
Technique

9.225 9.600 8.8258.600 36.250
14T 5T 21 22 14 

14 

Aliyah Kaloostian609
AZ Sunrays

9.525 7.750 9.5009.450 36.225
4T 26T 1T 3T 15 

15 

Gracyn Brunette617
Emerald City (ECGA)

9.075 9.525 9.2508.200 36.050
19 8T 25 17T 16 

16 

Ava Obermoller601
American Gold

9.300 9.425 9.0258.050 35.800
13 13T 27 20 17 

17 

Karsyn Foster615
Discover

9.600 8.400 9.3508.300 35.650
2 24T 24 11T 18 

18 

Emily Gross624
Stars TX

9.625 8.650 9.4007.875 35.550
1 23 28 10 19T

19T

Genesis Gibson628
WOGA

9.125 9.150 8.9508.325 35.550
18 18T 23 21 19T

19T

Sophie Byrne611
Black Hills

8.775 9.050 8.2759.150 35.250
26 20 12T 26 21 

21 

Halle Bretz606
TAGS Eden Prairie

8.800 8.900 8.8008.725 35.225
25 22 19 23 22 

22 

Brianna Yamamoto620
HITS

8.500 9.150 8.6258.775 35.050
27T 18T 18 24 23 

23 

Keani Chong621
Island Tumblers

9.000 8.400 8.3259.150 34.875
20 24T 12T 25 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Epperly622
Northpointe

8.900 9.575 8.2508.100 34.825
23 7 26 27 25 

25 

Maggie Losch604
Scamps

8.975 9.000 7.8758.900 34.750
21T 21 16 28 26 

26 

Ella Wilson602
Gymfinity

9.200 7.750 9.2508.425 34.625
17 26T 22 17T 27 

27 

Isabella Smith603
LaFleur's

8.500 6.700 9.1509.250 33.600
27T 28 9T 19 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 7
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Malia Marquez707
Airborne CA

9.350 9.600 9.5009.450 37.900
11 7 1 3T 1 

1 

Paige Wong723
Stars TX

9.450 9.625 9.4259.300 37.800
6T 6 4 7T 2 

2 

Emerson Adams715
JAG

9.400 9.650 9.3009.275 37.625
8T 3T 5T 15T 3 

3 

Kyleigh Kidd726
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.750 9.6008.650 37.500
4 1 22 1 4T

4T

Gina Twenge712
Dynamic 

9.250 9.475 9.4259.350 37.500
14T 10T 3 7T 4T

4T

Kyanna Crabb719
Naydenov

9.525 9.350 9.3009.225 37.400
2T 13T 8 15T 6 

6 

Anna McCabe703
Perpetual Motion

9.475 9.650 9.2258.875 37.225
5 3T 19 20 7 

7 

Brooke Bonnell717
Mt West

9.450 9.350 9.3009.100 37.200
6T 13T 13T 15T 8 

8 

Emma Sachs704
Swiss Turner

9.175 9.350 9.3509.175 37.050
19T 13T 9T 11T 9 

9 

Addison Tigtig724
Sugar Land

9.200 9.675 9.4258.675 36.975
17T 2 21 7T 10 

10 

Taylor Schulze706
Aerial Athletics

9.275 9.650 9.1508.725 36.800
13 3T 20 23 11T

11T

Kara Crivelli729
Winners

9.175 9.175 9.2759.175 36.800
19T 17 9T 18T 11T

11T

Grace Tully728
Westside

9.400 8.900 9.2759.100 36.675
8T 23 13T 18T 13 

13 

Maya Belanger721
SCEGA

8.475 9.550 9.5009.125 36.650
29 8T 11T 3T 14 

14 

Samantha Jamison718
Mt West

9.325 9.475 8.7009.125 36.625
12 10T 11T 28 15 

15 

Emma Ricks701
Jam Hops

9.250 8.950 9.1259.275 36.600
14T 21 5T 24 16 

16 

Gabbi Hartmann713
Emerald City (ECGA)

9.000 9.075 9.4758.925 36.475
23 18 16 5 17 

17 

Mallory Kent705
AIM Texans

9.225 9.550 9.3258.300 36.400
16 8T 25 13T 18 

18 

Cassidy Avina710
Crenshaw

8.850 9.025 8.9509.400 36.225
27 19 2 27 19 

19 

Omer Danenberg716
Metroplex

8.900 8.700 9.3259.275 36.200
26 24T 5T 13T 20 

20 

Abbie Schwieder702
Liberty MO

9.200 9.225 9.2008.425 36.050
17T 16 24 21T 21 

21 

Olivia Liddle722
Show-Me

8.925 8.925 9.0758.900 35.825
25 22 17T 25 22 

22 

Sophia Dau727
US Gymnastics

8.950 8.675 9.2008.900 35.725
24 26 17T 21T 23 

23 

Felicia Jones720
Rising Star

9.150 8.550 9.4008.525 35.625
21 27 23 10 24 

24 
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Meet Results
Apr 8, 2017
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Women / 9 / Jr 7
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Bono708
All American SD

9.550 8.700 8.1508.950 35.350
1 24T 15 29 25 

25 

Taylor Jankovich709
Azarian

8.700 9.450 9.0508.125 35.325
28 12 26 26 26 

26 

Shania Adkison714
Fuzion

9.375 8.400 9.3508.075 35.200
10 28 27 11T 27 

27 

Danika Lacasse Kirstine711
Deltchev

9.100 9.000 9.4507.550 35.100
22 20 28 6 28 

28 

Tavia Perea725
Technique

9.525 8.050 9.5257.525 34.625
2T 29 29 2 29 

29 
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Judge's Signatures

2017 USA Gym L9 Western Championships
Meet Results
Apr 8, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 4/29/2017 12:33:07 PM

Women / 9 / Jr 8
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keanna Abraham809
American Kids

9.750 9.600 9.4009.450 38.200
1 3T 2 4T 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Lam818
Gliders

9.350 9.700 9.5759.525 38.150
11 1 1 1T 2 

2 

Dylan Boehmer802
GAGE

9.400 9.375 9.4509.200 37.425
8T 15 7 3 3 

3 

MaKayla Deal816
Flames Gymnastics

9.225 9.600 9.2259.300 37.350
16T 3T 4 17 4 

4 

Emily Pires826
SoCal Gymnastics

9.150 9.575 9.3509.075 37.150
21 7 10 7T 5 

5 

Avery Costa827
Technique

9.450 9.400 9.1258.950 36.925
5T 11T 15 21 6T

6T

Madeline Amundson803
American Gold

9.375 8.900 9.3759.275 36.925
10 23T 5T 6 6T

6T

Katie Coda821
KGDC Twisters

9.525 9.400 9.4008.575 36.900
3 11T 18 4T 8 

8 

Samantha Pau819
Gym East

9.300 9.675 8.5509.350 36.875
12* 2 3 25 9T

9T

Raleigh Middleton807
AcroTex

9.300 9.325 9.2509.000 36.875
12* 16 12 12T 9T

9T

Teagan Zwaanstra806
5280 Gymnastics

9.500 9.250 8.8009.125 36.675
4 18 9 23 11T

11T

Cora Taylor811
Cascade Elite

8.925 9.425 9.3009.025 36.675
24T 10 11 10 11T

11T

Charisma Felix810
Brown's LV

8.900 9.450 9.2508.975 36.575
26T 9 13T 12T 13 

13 

Emmalise Nock817
Gleason's Eagan

9.450 9.600 9.5757.925 36.550
5T 3T 28 1T 14 

14 

Shelby Keiser823
Oklahoma City 

9.250 9.600 9.2758.275 36.400
15 3T 24T 11 15 

15 

Sayge Berger820
J&R Gymnastics

9.550 9.100 9.3508.300 36.300
2 20 23 7T 16 

16 

Megan Goodyear808
Aerial Athletics

9.225 9.400 9.2508.275 36.150
16T 11T 24T 12T 17 

17 

Adelaide Liebhardt828
US Gymnastics

9.200 8.450 9.2008.975 35.825
18T 25 13T 18T 18 

18 

Helen Sniezek824
Pinnacle

8.925 9.475 9.1508.250 35.800
24T 8 26T 20 19 

19 

Maliya Gabbard813
Diamondback

8.950 8.900 8.6509.275 35.775
23 23T 5T 24 20 

20 

Haley Ellis804
Just Jymnastics

9.275 9.400 8.5008.550 35.725
14 11T 19 27T 21T

21T

Madison Bremer805
Liberty MO

9.175 9.075 9.0758.400 35.725
20 21 20 22 21T

21T

Lindsay Ockler822
Mismo

9.200 9.225 8.5008.775 35.700
18T 19 17 27T 23 

23 

Olivia Price829
Cahoys

8.900 9.025 9.2008.375 35.500
26T 22 21T 18T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 8
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Wilson814
East Bay Sports

9.425 7.500 9.3259.175 35.425
7 27 8 9 25 

25 

Emily Isabelli815
Emerald City (ECGA)

8.775 8.375 9.2508.850 35.250
28 26 16 12T 26 

26 

Linnea Askegaard812
Classic MN

9.050 9.275 8.5258.375 35.225
22 17 21T 26 27 

27 

Athena Koehler825
Redwood Empire

9.400 6.600 9.2508.250 33.500
8T 28 26T 12T 28 

28 
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